
Show #201225351: Hollywood Charity I (5/28/2025-6/1/2025)

114. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 966 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 72.00 Heather Ikerd$36.66 10.00

2 994 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 71.50 Diane Snodgrass$29.11 9.00

3 736 Chic Charming Sioux Forsyth-Green 69.50 Sioux Forsyth-Green$21.57 8.00

4 921 Smart Rey Kitty Melanie Kykal 69.00 Melanie Kykal$10.78 7.00

5 992 Good Time For Cash Francisco Pena 68.50 Francisco Pena$9.70 6.00

6T 970 Pokemon Dun It Rikki Boswell 68.00 Rikki Boswell4.00

6T 959 Gotta Nifty Wimpy BB Marguerite McAfee 68.00 P2 Capital LLC4.00

6T 964 Tinsel Berri Katie Fellion 68.00 Katie Fellion4.00

9T 971 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 67.00 Pam Koopman1.50

9T 974 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 67.00 Karyn Tendler1.50

11 985 Im Whiz Shine Kylee Aitken 62.00 Laurie M Aitken0.00

115. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 966 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 72.00 Heather Ikerd$14.32 7.00

2 994 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 71.50 Diane Snodgrass$11.14 6.00

3 986 Sweet Special Nite Adriana Alfaro 71.00 Adriana Alfaro$6.37 5.00

4 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan4.00

5 992 Good Time For Cash Francisco Pena 68.50 Francisco Pena3.00

6 971 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 67.00 Pam Koopman2.00

7 946 Lone Crap Shooter Karin Jones 65.50 CJ's Dream Performance1.00

116. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 994 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 71.50 Diane Snodgrass3.00

2 971 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 67.00 Pam Koopman2.00

117. CRHA C5300: CRHA Rookie 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 994 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 71.50 Diane Snodgrass$130.00 10.00

2 943 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 71.00 Kelise Marie Farmer$97.50 9.00

3 951 Gunna Chic Ya Out Casey L Hardy 70.00 Casey L Hardy$65.00 8.00

4T 952 Smokn Juice Paisley Lynn Harris 68.50 Paisley Lynn Harris$10.83 6.00

4T 936 Roanan Lisa Rehberger 68.50 Lisa Rehberger$10.83 6.00

4T 992 Good Time For Cash Francisco Pena 68.50 Francisco Pena$10.83 6.00

7T 970 Pokemon Dun It Rikki Boswell 68.00 Rikki Boswell3.50

7T 917 Queen Of Sparks Dustin Campbell 68.00 Erika Campbell3.50

9 971 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 67.00 Pam Koopman2.00

10 985 Im Whiz Shine Kylee Aitken 62.00 Laurie M Aitken1.00

11 737 Oaks Nu Light Kaylee Becker 59.50 Kaylee Becker0.00

12 953 Imma Special Whiz Kelley Bonkosky 53.50 Kelley Bonkosky0.00

118. CRHA C5310: CRHA Rookie 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 994 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 71.50 Diane Snodgrass$100.00 10.00

2 943 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 71.00 Kelise Marie Farmer$75.00 9.00

3 951 Gunna Chic Ya Out Casey L Hardy 70.00 Casey L Hardy$50.00 8.00

4 726 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 69.50 Peyton McGowan$25.00 7.00
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5 992 Good Time For Cash Francisco Pena 68.50 Francisco Pena6.00

6 971 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 67.00 Pam Koopman5.00

7 946 Lone Crap Shooter Karin Jones 65.50 CJ's Dream Performance4.00

8 953 Imma Special Whiz Kelley Bonkosky 53.50 Kelley Bonkosky3.00

119. CRHA C5301: CRHA Rookie PT Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 994 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 71.50 Diane Snodgrass$75.00 5.00

2 963 Stop Buckin Gail Mills 69.00 Gail Mills$50.00 4.00

3 971 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 67.00 Pam Koopman3.00

4 953 Imma Special Whiz Kelley Bonkosky 53.50 Kelley Bonkosky2.00

120. NS TRFMR1: TRFAM RK 1 Qualifer Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 736 Chic Charming Sioux Forsyth-Green 69.50 Sioux Forsyth-Green6.00

2 981 Electric Design Russell L Peralta 68.50 Russell L Peralta5.00

3 959 Gotta Nifty Wimpy BB Marguerite McAfee 68.00 P2 Capital LLC4.00

4 985 Im Whiz Shine Kylee Aitken 62.00 Laurie M Aitken3.00

121. NS TRFMR2: TRFAM RK 2 Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 986 Sweet Special Nite Adriana Alfaro 71.00 Adriana Alfaro1.00


